
L'échappatoire	PunkMestizajeBb	Clarinet

55

49

38

32

27

17

22

9

5

B	Cl.

B	Cl.

B	Cl.

B	Cl.

B	Cl.

B	Cl.

B	Cl.

B	Cl.

B	Cl.

B	Clarinet











  
  

   
  


  

 






 
  


 


 






 

 
   

 




 





 






  




    
  

  
  

  


 
    






  
















 
 
  

 


 





    



 
 


 

  
 

  
  
 

 
 


 



























 





































































































































































To	Coda



D.S.	al	Coda

	=	154

ska	!

2e	fois	:	pas	de	reprise

cresc.

(cresc.)
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